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	ACCUMULATIVE VENDING MACHINE COMMISSIONS REPORT  (7/17-6/18)

	FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2017

	 

	 
	PREV. MONTH
	COMMISSION
	DISBURSEMENT
	BEP
	LAW OFFICE
	LEGAL
	DEPOSITS TO
	ENDING 

	MONTHLY ACTIVITY
	BALANCE
	RECEIVED
	TO VENDORS
	LIFE INS
	
	FEES*
	RETIREMENT
	BALANCE

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	July 2017
	12,699.59
	24,868.21
	-346.84
	0.00
	 
	5,508.00
	-25,061.37
	17,667.59

	August 2017
	17,667.59
	25,919.92
	-2,904.24
	-1,592.18
	 
	0.00
	-21,423.50
	17,667.59

	September 2017
	17,667.59
	27,308.00
	198.78
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	-27,506.78
	17,667.59

	October 2017
	17,667.59
	29,254.73
	177.74
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	-29,432.47
	17,667.59

	November 2017
	17,667.59
	31,329.57
	244.61
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	-31,574.18
	17,667.59

	December 2017
	17,667.59
	20,742.34
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	-20,742.34
	17,667.59

	January 2018
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	February 2018
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	March 2018
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	April 2018
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	May 2018
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	June 2018
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	 
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	TOTAL
	
	$159,422.77
	($2,629.95)
	($1,592.18)
	$0.0 
	$5,508.00
	($155,740.64)
	 



*Re-Allocation journal entry will be to credit Legal Fees, reversing the expenditure.

